Carimbo de data/hora
02/12/2021 08:49:11
02/12/2021 08:50:45
02/12/2021 08:54:27
02/12/2021 08:55:44
02/12/2021 09:00:34
02/12/2021 09:15:09
02/12/2021 09:16:33
02/12/2021 09:18:11
02/12/2021 09:20:44
02/12/2021 09:22:32
02/12/2021 09:24:09
02/12/2021 09:29:08
02/12/2021 09:30:10
02/12/2021 09:33:06
02/12/2021 09:33:55
02/12/2021 09:50:41
02/12/2021 09:52:21
02/12/2021 09:59:22
02/12/2021 10:06:00
02/12/2021 10:13:45
02/12/2021 10:16:14
02/12/2021 10:22:40
02/12/2021 10:25:20
02/12/2021 10:27:29
02/12/2021 10:30:27
02/12/2021 10:32:04
02/12/2021 10:35:16
02/12/2021 10:42:26
02/12/2021 10:51:08
02/12/2021 11:03:19
02/12/2021 11:04:50
02/12/2021 11:45:38
02/12/2021 14:13:41
02/12/2021 14:18:18
02/12/2021 14:21:50
02/12/2021 14:27:34
02/12/2021 14:28:02
02/12/2021 14:28:50
02/12/2021 14:29:46
02/12/2021 14:30:22
02/12/2021 14:31:13
02/12/2021 14:33:30
02/12/2021 14:35:36
02/12/2021 14:35:43
02/12/2021 14:38:03
02/12/2021 14:39:23
02/12/2021 14:46:02
02/12/2021 14:52:14
02/12/2021 15:13:57

NOME
ADEILSON DOS SANTOS
KATIANE SANTOS
PAULO DOS SANTOS
RAFAELA DOS SANTOS
MARIA CLARA SILVEIRA ROCH
VERBENA THAISLANE DE JESUS SANTO
JULIA MARIA MARCATT
RITA DE CASSIA MORAES
ERINALDO ALVES DA
GENILSON DOS SANTO
MARIETA PATROCINEA DOS SANTO
ALAN HENRICK DA SILVA
MATHEUS BATISTA ANDRADE DE SOUZ
MARIA ANGELICA DE JESUS GOE
GERIVALDO DOS
VIRGINIA MARIA DA PUREZA SANTO
COSME SILVA PEREIR
JOSE DOS SANTOS
EDVALDO DE SANTANA BONFI
LUIZ CARLOS SANTOS DA SILVEIRA
ANDERSON DE JESUS
EDILBERTO FERREIRA LIMA
EROTILDES DE SOUZA BATISTA
JOSEFA DOS SANTOS FILHA
MARIA GICELDA DE JESUS SANTOS
JOSEFA GIZELIA DE JESUS DOS SANTOS
JOSE DE SOUZA VASCONCELOS
ANTONIO FABIO NASCIMENTO
ALEXANDRE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
ANA LAIS MENEZES SANTOS
KAUA CESAR SILVA MENDES
JOSEFA MAISA DOS SANTOS
MANUEL SILVA PORTO
BARBARA STEFANI LEAL DE JESUS
GLEYSON THALYSON SANTOS NUNES
GLAUCIA IZABELLY SOUZA SANTOS
EDSON DOS SANTOS NUNES
IHORRANA BARRETO SOARES
JULIA VITORIA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
GIVANETE BENTO COSTA
SILVIA SOPHIA VALOIZ SILVA
LORENA VITORIA OLIVEIRA DE JESUS
JULIO CESAR DE JESUS CAVALCANTE
KAIO GABRIEL CARDOSO MATOS
DAVID WILLY OLIVEIRA PEIXOTO
ITALO SOUZA LIMA
GUSTAVO PIETRO DOS SANTOS BASTOS
LYS GABRIELLY MENDONCA DE ALMEIDA
MANOEL EVERSON DOS SANTOS NUNES

IDADE DATA DE NASC

12
26
69
20
16
26
16
41
42
42
78
21
22
18
65
88
36
50
40
23
36
81
70
65
66
64
68
45
39
15
18
24
65
24
23
14
29
15
14
48
13
12
15
12
14
17
15
12
30

| FREI PAULO |
1.

11/10/2009
22/02/1995
13/10/1952
02/04/2001
09/02/2005
24/04/1995
15/04/2005
20/05/1980
06/01/1979
25/01/1979
12/03/1943
06/09/2000
23/03/1999
23/04/0003
29/07/1956
15/05/1933
09/07/1985
02/07/1971
23/07/1981
28/10/1998
04/12/1984
24/02/1940
17/05/1951
20/01/1956
17/12/1954
13/06/1957
10/10/1953
27/01/1976
28/11/1982
16/07/2006
10/08/2003
25/05/1997
20/08/1956
21/08/1997
27/07/1998
06/03/2007
26/11/1992
25/01/2006
06/06/2007
28/05/1973
18/03/2008
21/07/2009
26/09/2006
29/08/2009
02/08/2007
01/04/2004
09/03/2006
27/03/2009
19/07/1991

CNS OU CPF
07139655251
05045740512
88947785504
07909281595
11264332505
07507679527
53034637888
28791928893
00670671584
03585481523
67602002504
07984122598
08817279544
112.176.635-84
92748619820
60117664553
03935938519
590.996.905-68
81673345549
898003246317374
04523825564
39.800.409/3575-047
55685110553
42121175504
57479461534
28316100525
85691860534
87218119549
02427424595
060.176.095-64
07844003502
06748307503
23514388504
08045315520
071.479.845-28
103.557.785-21
061.356.465-08
099.042.825-79
113.898.825-19
013.473.175-11
071.219.785-04
898002756377939
07354639567
39.800.480/2048-493
060.797.065-04
118.156.265-18
067.469.965-30
096.011.905-11
05738309596

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE
<)) FREI PAULO

LISTA DE VACINADOS NO DIA 02/12/2021
3RUPO PRIORITARIO - D1

D1-12A 14 ANOS
D1-25A29 ANOS
D1-60A69 ANOS

D1-15A17 ANOS

D1-40 A 44 ANOS

D1-20A24 ANOS

D1-20A24 ANOS

D1-35A39ANOS

D1-12A 14 ANOS
D1-15A17 ANOS

D1-12A 14 ANOS

FUNDO MUNICIPAL
DE SAUDE

GRUPO PRIORITARIO- D2

D2 - 20 A24 ANOS

D2 - 25 A29 ANOS
D2 - 15A 17 ANOS
D2 - 40 A44 ANOS

D2 - 40 A44 ANOS

D2 - 20 A 24 ANOS

D2 - 18 A19 ANOS

D2 - 35 A39 ANOS
D2 - 50 A 54 ANOS
D2 - 40 A44 ANOS

D2 - 35 A39 ANOS

D2 -15A 17 ANOS
D2 - 18 A19 ANOS
D2 - 20 A 24 ANOS

D2 - 20 A 24 ANOS
D2 - 20 A24 ANOS
D2 - 12 A14 ANOS
D2 - 25 A29 ANOS
D2 -15A 17 ANOS
D2 - 12 A14 ANOS

D2 - 12 A14 ANOS
D2 - 12 A 14 ANOS
D2 -12A 14 ANOS
D2 -15A 17 ANOS
D2 -15A 17 ANOS

D2 - 30 A 34 ANOS

DOSES ADICIONAIS FABRICANTE/ LOTE
D1 - PFIZER - FM3809
D1 - PFIZER - FM3809
D1 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D1 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D1 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
DREF - 70 A79 ANOS DREF - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D1 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
DREF - 60 A69 ANOS DREF - PFIZER - FM3809
DREF - 80 ANOS OU MAIS DREF - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - CORONAVAC - 210401
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D1 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
DREF - 80 ANOS OU MAIS DREF - PFIZER - FM3809
DREF - 70 A79 ANOS DREF - PFIZER - FM3809
DREF - 60 A69 ANOS DREF - PFIZER - FM3809
DREF - 60 A69 ANOS DREF - PFIZER - FM3809
DREF - 60 A69 ANOS DREF - PFIZER - FM3809
DREF - 60 A69 ANOS DREF - PFIZER - FM3809
DREF - PROF SEGURANC. DREF - PFIZER - FM3809
D1 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - CORONAVAC - 210401
D2 - CORONAVAC - 210401
DREF - 60 A69 ANOS DREF - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
DREF - PROF SAUDE DREF - PFIZER - FM3809
D1 - PFIZER - FM3809
D1 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D1 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - ASTRAZENECA - 219VCDZ

VACINADOR
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA

YASMIN
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA

YASMIN

YASMIN

YASMIN

YASMIN

YASMIN

YASMIN
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA

RENATA

RENATA
IRLANNA

RENATA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA

RENATA

RENATA
IRLANNA

RENATA

RENATA
IRLANNA



Carimbo de data/hora
02/12/2021 15:23:45
02/12/2021 15:26:50
02/12/2021 15:30:08
02/12/2021 15:33:23
02/12/2021 15:35:07
02/12/2021 15:37:38
02/12/2021 15:40:11
02/12/2021 15:41:43
02/12/2021 15:43:52
02/12/2021 15:46:14
02/12/2021 15:49:30
02/12/2021 15:54:23
02/12/2021 15:55:46
02/12/2021 18:06:02
02/12/2021 18:08:04
02/12/2021 18:21:06
02/12/2021 18:22:13
02/12/2021 18:23:16
02/12/2021 18:24:34
02/12/2021 18:26:11
02/12/2021 18:29:06
02/12/2021 18:36:20
02/12/2021 18:39:22
02/12/2021 18:41:07
02/12/2021 18:42:51
02/12/2021 18:44:44
02/12/2021 18:48:20
02/12/2021 18:49:27
02/12/2021 18:57:16
02/12/2021 18:58:30
02/12/2021 19:09:07
02/12/2021 19:10:48
02/12/2021 19:13:57
02/12/2021 19:16:32
02/12/2021 19:18:47
02/12/2021 19:20:24
02/12/2021 19:25:25
02/12/2021 19:29:14
02/12/2021 19:47:07

NOME
JOSE LIMA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA ALEXANDRA SANTOS DE JESUS
ALESSANDRO SANTOS DE JESUS
PEDRO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
KAUA SOUZA BATISTA SOARES
GABRIEL DOS SANTOS
MARIA SELMA DOS SANTOS
MARIA LEIDE SANTANA SANTOS
KLEBER JESUS DOS SANTOS
CAIQUE SANTOS DA CONCEICAO
ANA CARLA DOS SANTOS
MARIA LUIZA DOS SANTOS
MARIA INEZ DOS SANTOS
MARCELA SABRINA DOS SANTOS SILVA
WELLINGTON SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO PAULO BARRETO DE JESUS
REGINALDO FERREIRA DE JESUS
JOSEFA CONCEICAO SANTOS
RENATO PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA
DEOVANE SANTOS DA SILVA
SANDRO DOS SANTOS
JOAO VICTOR DOS SANTOS
JORGE BRUNO VIEIRA DE MORAIS
IURY SAMUEL LIMA MENEZES
AMANDA MARGARIDA DOS SANTOS LIMA
RAMON DOS SANTOS LEITE
JOYCE KELLY NUNES BARBOSA
LUCAS ALEXANDRE GOMES FEITOSA
EDEVALDO DOS SANTOS
JOSEFA MACIELLE SANTOS PEREIRA
ISABEL AQUINO DOS SANTOS
JANAINA DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
MARIA NAYARA DE JESUS COSTA
ICARO GABRIEL DOS SANTOS SILVA
PEDRO FELISMINO DOS SANTOS
MARIA LIMA FILHA
JOSE IRANDIR SANTANA SANTOS
ERYCK DAVID DA SILVA
JOSE BRENO DOS SANTOS SILVA

| FREI PAULO

IDADE DATA DE NASC

\d

= o

16/11/1956
03/06/2009
03/12/2006
21/02/2008
11/08/2005
06/07/2004
25/09/1963
24/11/1985
06/10/2008
14/02/2006
22/03/2004
05/02/2008
15/11/1942
15/09/2004
28/08/1999
28/08/1993
16/07/1991
28/09/1957
23/02/1954
15/10/1990
05/07/1996
15/07/2001
05/09/2005
06/10/2009
28/11/1985
27/05/1996
12/01/1995
21/12/1998
19/09/1998
03/06/1995
02/07/1954
27/03/1992
23/09/2000
10/06/2008
28/06/1966
19/09/1954
12/07/1975
15/05/2007
06/04/1996

CNS OU CPF
25672584500
10693683503
10102577579
08174309543
11815683589
708609513918682
01083232509
02590427573
11630331546
11145605532
10832103519
898006004096433
55814654520
123.717.655-70
077.443.535-60
06751855567
05889786555
19005377534
20000979520
05602437584
07924053581
09487810501
08313541512
898002236213982
01675065527
07512934580
03377317562
08616413537
08769335508
05990582501
01924730502
06029683560
10433096594
10525724567
85838425580
65289145591
04773940514
089.350.119-08
07922959516

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE

FREI PAULO

LISTA DE VACINADOS NO DIA 02/12/2021
3RUPO PRIORITARIO - D1

D1-60A69 ANOS
D1-12A 14 ANOS
D1-12A 14 ANOS
D1-12A 14 ANOS

D1-15A17 ANOS
D1-50A59 ANOS
D1-35A39 ANOS
D1-12A 14 ANOS
D1-15A17 ANOS
D1-15A17 ANOS
D1-12A14 ANOS

D1-25A29 ANOS

D1-12A 14 ANOS

D1-12A 14 ANOS
D1-50A59 ANOS
D1-60A69 ANOS

D1-12A 14 ANOS

FUNDO MUNICIPAL
DE SAUDE

GRUPO PRIORITARIO- D2

D2 - 15A 17 ANOS

D2 -15A 17 ANOS
D2 - 20 A24 ANOS
D2 - 25 A29 ANOS
D2 - 30 A 34 ANOS

D2 - 30 A34 ANOS

D2 - 20 A24 ANOS
D2 - 15A 17 ANOS

D2 - 35 A39 ANOS
D2 - 25 A29 ANOS
D2 - 25 A29 ANOS
D2 - 20 A24 ANOS
D2 - 20 A24 ANOS
D2 - 25 A29 ANOS

D2 - 25 A29 ANOS
D2 - 20 A24 ANOS

D2 - 45 A 49 ANOS

D2 - 25 A29 ANOS

DOSES ADICIONAIS

FABRICANTE/ LOTE
D1 - PFIZER - FM3809
D1 - PFIZER - FM3355
D1 - PFIZER - FM3355
D1 - PFIZER - FM3355
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D1 - PFIZER - FM3355
D1 - PFIZER - FM3355
D1 - PFIZER - FM3355
D1 - PFIZER - FM3809
D1 - PFIZER - FM3355
D1 - PFIZER - FM3355
D1 - PFIZER - FM3355

DREF - 70 A79 ANOS DREF - PFIZER - FM3809

D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809

DREF - 60 A69 ANOS DREF - PFIZER - FM3809
DREF - 60 A69 ANOS DREF - PFIZER - FM3809

DREF - 60 A 69 ANOS

D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D1 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D1 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D1 - PFIZER - FM3355

D2 - ASTRAZENECA - 219VCDz

D2 - PFIZER - FM3809
D1 - PFIZER - FM3355
D1 - PFIZER - FM3355
D1 - PFIZER - FM3355
D2 - CORONAVAC - 210401
D1 - PFIZER - FM3355
D2 - PFIZER - FM3809

VACINADOR
IRLANNA
RAQUEL
RAQUEL
RAQUEL

VANESSA
RAQUEL
RAQUEL
RAQUEL

VANESSA
RAQUEL
RAQUEL
RAQUEL
RAQUEL
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
RAQUEL
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
RAQUEL
RAQUEL
RAQUEL
IRLANNA
RAQUEL
IRLANNA



